MAY SOL Testing Schedule at Woodrow

Mon. May 05 Tues. May 06 Wed. May 07 Thurs. May 08 Fri. May 09
Reading (1 on 1 students) READING (6-8) Makeups Reading IRW Makeups IRW/Reading
Mon. May 12 Tues. May 13 Wed. May 14 Thurs. May 15 Fri. May 16
Math (1 on 1 students) Math (6-8) Including Makeups Math Civics Makeups Civics

Algebra & Geometry
Mon. May 19 Tues. May 20 Wed. May 21 Thurs. May 22 Fri. May 23
Science (7honors & 8th) Makeups Science Makeups Makeups Makeups
Mon. May 26 Tues. May 27 Wed. May 28 Thurs. May 29 Fri. May 30
HOLIDAY: NO SCHOOL Expedited Expedited Expedited Expedited




